Time:
PROPONENT
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am

PROPONENT
10:40am
11:00am
11:20am
11:40am
12:00pm
12:30pm
12:50pm

1:55pm
SUBMITTERS
2:25pm
2:40pm
2:55pm
3:05pm

Time:
PROPONENT
9:00am
SUBMITTERS
9:20am
9:40am
10:00am
10:20am

10:30am

COUNCIL
11:30am

1:45pm

2:30pm

PC74 - Hearing Schedule

Monday 27 and Tuesday 28 March 2023
Selwyn Health Hub, Norman Kirk Drive, Rolleston

Monday 27 March 2023
Presenter Name:

lan Gordon (Applicant Legal Submissions)
Victor Mthamo (Highly Productive Land)
Stuart Ford (Agriculture Economics)

Morning tea (10:20am-10:40am)

Simon Verteuil (Transport)
Paul Smith (Landscape)
Lauren White (Urban Design)
Jamie Verstappen (Infrastructure)
Fraser Colegrave (Economics and Development)
Chris Jones (Real Estate)
Jake Hughes (Corporate)
Lunch (1:10pm - 1:55pm)
Mark Brown (Planning)

Today's Homes Limited Jon Sanders
Colin Hey
Arjen Buter
Craig Byers
Tuesday 28 March 2023
Presenter Name:

Sharn Hainsworth (Soils)

Trish Standfield

Ken and Pru Bowman

West Melton District Residents Assn Inc. - Pru and Ken Bowman & Trish Standfield
Sharlene Eden

Morning tea (10:30am-10:45am)

Canterbury Regional Council and Christchurch City Council
Marcus Langman (Planning)
Katherine Viskovi(Legal)

Craig Friedel (Planning)
Huge Nicholson (Urban Design)
Shane Bishop (Infrastructure)
Lunch (1:00pm-1:45pm)
Mat Collins (Transport)
Derek Foy (Economics)
Right of Reply



