PC74 - Hearing Schedule Monday 27 and Tuesday 28 March 2023 Selwyn Health Hub, Norman Kirk Drive, Rolleston

		Monday 27 March 2023
	Time:	Presenter Name:
	PROPONENT	
	9:00am	Ian Gordon (Applicant Legal Submissions)
	9:30am	Victor Mthamo (Highly Productive Land)
	10:00am	Stuart Ford (Agriculture Economics)
		Morning tea (10:20am-10:40am)
	PROPONENT	
	10:40am	Simon Verteuil (Transport)
	11:00am	Paul Smith (Landscape)
	11:20am	Lauren White (Urban Design)
	11:40am	Jamie Verstappen (Infrastructure)
	12:00pm	Fraser Colegrave (Economics and Development)
	12:30pm	Chris Jones (Real Estate)
	12:50pm	Jake Hughes (Corporate)
		Lunch (1:10pm - 1:55pm)
	1:55pm	Mark Brown (Planning)
	<u>SUBMITTERS</u>	
	2:25pm	Today's Homes Limited Jon Sanders
	2:40pm	Colin Hey
	2:55pm	Arjen Buter
	3:05pm	Craig Byers
		Tuesday 28 March 2023
	Time:	Tuesday 28 March 2023 Presenter Name:
	PROPONENT	Presenter Name:
	PROPONENT 9:00am	·
	PROPONENT 9:00am SUBMITTERS	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils)
	9:00am SUBMITTERS 9:20am	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils) Trish Standfield
	9:00am SUBMITTERS 9:20am 9:40am	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils) Trish Standfield Ken and Pru Bowman
	PROPONENT 9:00am SUBMITTERS 9:20am 9:40am 10:00am	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils) Trish Standfield Ken and Pru Bowman West Melton District Residents Assn Inc Pru and Ken Bowman & Trish Standfield
	9:00am SUBMITTERS 9:20am 9:40am	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils) Trish Standfield Ken and Pru Bowman West Melton District Residents Assn Inc Pru and Ken Bowman & Trish Standfield Sharlene Eden
	PROPONENT 9:00am SUBMITTERS 9:20am 9:40am 10:00am 10:20am	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils) Trish Standfield Ken and Pru Bowman West Melton District Residents Assn Inc Pru and Ken Bowman & Trish Standfield Sharlene Eden Morning tea (10:30am-10:45am)
	PROPONENT 9:00am SUBMITTERS 9:20am 9:40am 10:00am	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils) Trish Standfield Ken and Pru Bowman West Melton District Residents Assn Inc Pru and Ken Bowman & Trish Standfield Sharlene Eden Morning tea (10:30am-10:45am) Canterbury Regional Council and Christchurch City Council
	PROPONENT 9:00am SUBMITTERS 9:20am 9:40am 10:00am 10:20am	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils) Trish Standfield Ken and Pru Bowman West Melton District Residents Assn Inc Pru and Ken Bowman & Trish Standfield Sharlene Eden Morning tea (10:30am-10:45am) Canterbury Regional Council and Christchurch City Council Marcus Langman (Planning)
_	PROPONENT 9:00am SUBMITTERS 9:20am 9:40am 10:00am 10:20am	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils) Trish Standfield Ken and Pru Bowman West Melton District Residents Assn Inc Pru and Ken Bowman & Trish Standfield Sharlene Eden Morning tea (10:30am-10:45am) Canterbury Regional Council and Christchurch City Council
	PROPONENT 9:00am SUBMITTERS 9:20am 9:40am 10:00am 10:20am 10:30am	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils) Trish Standfield Ken and Pru Bowman West Melton District Residents Assn Inc Pru and Ken Bowman & Trish Standfield Sharlene Eden Morning tea (10:30am-10:45am) Canterbury Regional Council and Christchurch City Council Marcus Langman (Planning) Katherine Viskovi(Legal)
	PROPONENT 9:00am SUBMITTERS 9:20am 9:40am 10:00am 10:20am	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils) Trish Standfield Ken and Pru Bowman West Melton District Residents Assn Inc Pru and Ken Bowman & Trish Standfield Sharlene Eden Morning tea (10:30am-10:45am) Canterbury Regional Council and Christchurch City Council Marcus Langman (Planning) Katherine Viskovi(Legal) Craig Friedel (Planning)
	PROPONENT 9:00am SUBMITTERS 9:20am 9:40am 10:00am 10:20am 10:30am	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils) Trish Standfield Ken and Pru Bowman West Melton District Residents Assn Inc Pru and Ken Bowman & Trish Standfield Sharlene Eden Morning tea (10:30am-10:45am) Canterbury Regional Council and Christchurch City Council Marcus Langman (Planning) Katherine Viskovi(Legal) Craig Friedel (Planning) Huge Nicholson (Urban Design)
	PROPONENT 9:00am SUBMITTERS 9:20am 9:40am 10:00am 10:20am 10:30am	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils) Trish Standfield Ken and Pru Bowman West Melton District Residents Assn Inc Pru and Ken Bowman & Trish Standfield Sharlene Eden Morning tea (10:30am-10:45am) Canterbury Regional Council and Christchurch City Council Marcus Langman (Planning) Katherine Viskovi(Legal) Craig Friedel (Planning) Huge Nicholson (Urban Design) Shane Bishop (Infrastructure)
	PROPONENT 9:00am SUBMITTERS 9:20am 9:40am 10:20am 10:30am COUNCIL 11:30am	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils) Trish Standfield Ken and Pru Bowman West Melton District Residents Assn Inc Pru and Ken Bowman & Trish Standfield Sharlene Eden Morning tea (10:30am-10:45am) Canterbury Regional Council and Christchurch City Council Marcus Langman (Planning) Katherine Viskovi(Legal) Craig Friedel (Planning) Huge Nicholson (Urban Design) Shane Bishop (Infrastructure)
	PROPONENT 9:00am SUBMITTERS 9:20am 9:40am 10:00am 10:20am 10:30am	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils) Trish Standfield Ken and Pru Bowman West Melton District Residents Assn Inc Pru and Ken Bowman & Trish Standfield Sharlene Eden Morning tea (10:30am-10:45am) Canterbury Regional Council and Christchurch City Council Marcus Langman (Planning) Katherine Viskovi(Legal) Craig Friedel (Planning) Huge Nicholson (Urban Design) Shane Bishop (Infrastructure) Lunch (1:00pm-1:45pm) Mat Collins (Transport)
	PROPONENT 9:00am SUBMITTERS 9:20am 9:40am 10:20am 10:30am COUNCIL 11:30am	Presenter Name: Sharn Hainsworth (Soils) Trish Standfield Ken and Pru Bowman West Melton District Residents Assn Inc Pru and Ken Bowman & Trish Standfield Sharlene Eden Morning tea (10:30am-10:45am) Canterbury Regional Council and Christchurch City Council Marcus Langman (Planning) Katherine Viskovi(Legal) Craig Friedel (Planning) Huge Nicholson (Urban Design) Shane Bishop (Infrastructure)